OPEN TRIATHLON MELNIK - Celkové, 20.07.2019
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Jméno

Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
Karl Christian (1990)
Vitd Josef (1993)
SNAIDR Filip (1975)
Sonsky Dominik (1993)
Cihl4F Vojtéch (2003)
Smetana Cenek (1975)
Hrdlickova Anna (2001)
Kropacek Jan (1973)
Cihl4F Jan (1970)
Kvasnicka Ales (1974)
Stefan Radim (1974)
Zikmund Jan (1990)
Svatori David (1977)
Prochdzka Radek (1982)
Petr( Petr (1988)

Pelc Jaroslav (1975)
Novék Jan (1985)

Valda Petr (1973)
Melichar Vladimir (1981)
Fiala Tomas (1977)
Prochazka Ludék (1970)
Gris¢ik Matds (1990)
Migl Vojtéch (2003)
Cerna Simona (1984)
Adamec Milan (1964)
Hlinéna Katerina (1985)
Beck Pavel (1975)

Kobik Martin (1987)
Michalek Miroslav (1980)
Frarikova Michaela (1970)
Baumann Mirko (1965)
Kesner Radek (1970)
Pdankova Ivana (1976)
Cerny Ladislav (1966)
Zak Jaromir (1982)
SPALENSKY Ji¥i (1973)
TuZova Barbora (2002)
Kamenicky Tomas (1985)
Knobloch Kamila (1973)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

Lhotka u Mélnika
TT LOKO Beroun

Individualni
TT LOKO Beroun

IndividudIni
TT Pfibram, z. s.
Ceska Lipa

Eleven Cube Riders

Krusnohorsky vysvih
Cyklo Erben MélInik

Luigi Cocotti
Praha
TT ASTRA Benesov - 7S

Plavecky klub Mélnik

Novy Bor

Krusnohorsky vysvih

BéZzci Chomutov

Triatlon Team Pfibram, z.s.

VOKOLOPOLE

zaak team

TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:48:09,00
00:49:41,00
00:49:46,00
00:51:06,00
00:51:20,00
00:51:43,00
00:51:52,00
00:53:21,00
00:53:26,00
00:53:33,00
00:53:48,00
00:53:55,00
00:53:58,00
00:54:06,00
00:54:09,00
00:55:05,00
00:55:21,00
00:55:25,00
00:55:40,00
00:56:22,00
00:56:51,00
00:57:10,00
00:57:10,00
00:57:16,00
00:57:19,00
00:57:50,00
00:57:56,00
00:58:08,00
00:58:50,00
00:58:56,00
00:59:30,00
00:59:55,00
01:00:16,00
01:00:28,00
01:00:31,00
01:00:47,00
01:01:34,00
01:01:48,00
01:01:49,00
01:01:55,00

Plavéni
00:07:15,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:07:39,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:07:05,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:08:09,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:07:48,00()
00:08:09,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:13,00()
00:06:58,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:08:39,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:07:36,00()
00:06:24,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:07:05,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:08:42,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:10:13,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:10:10,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:06:45,00()
00:08:40,00()
00:09:22,00()

1. depo
00:00:27,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:00:49,00()

Kolo
00:27:11,00()
00:26:04,00()
00:27:50,00()
00:26:31,00()
00:28:17,00()
00:29:41,00()
00:28:38,00()
00:30:42,00()
00:26:56,00()
00:29:51,00()
00:27:32,00()
00:29:25,00()
00:29:40,00()
00:28:30,00()
00:25:56,00()
00:29:31,00()
00:30:24,00()
00:27:41,00()
00:26:50,00()
00:30:49,00()
00:30:08,00()
00:29:08,00()
00:29:22,00()
00:32:40,00()
00:32:33,00()
00:29:27,00()
00:29:28,00()
00:31:18,00()
00:31:13,00()
00:29:22,00()
00:33:13,00()
00:32:27,00()
00:30:10,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:31:44,00()
00:30:01,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:33:40,00()
00:32:58,00()
00:33:07,00()

2. depo
00:00:29,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:06,00()

B&h
00:12:47,00()
00:13:54,00()
00:14:54,00()
00:14:45,00()
00:13:06,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:14:53,00()
00:14:03,00()
00:15:08,00()
00:14:54,00()
00:16:18,00()
00:15:28,00()
00:17:39,00()
00:15:12,00()
00:14:55,00()
00:15:28,00()
00:16:41,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:16:16,00()
00:16:57,00()
00:15:59,00()
00:15:33,00()
00:16:42,00()
00:17:57,00()
00:17:09,00()
00:17:41,00()
00:15:33,00()
00:18:39,00()
00:15:53,00()
00:15:11,00()
00:18:31,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:17:50,00()
00:18:41,00()
00:18:05,00()
00:19:34,00()
00:17:05,00()
00:17:31,00()
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Nosek Pavel (1975)
Ostrenski Alexis (1994)
Pospichal Ondrej (1991)
Matousek Tomas (1984)
Simonek JiFi (1983)
Pereszlenyi Matus (1985)
Preisler Richard (1969)
Kocsisova Monika (1971)
Novéak Martin (1965)
Nesvadbova Eliska (1988)
POKORNY Miroslav (1960)
Vesecka Renata (1973)
Isidoro Matteo (1991)
Svitil Jiri (1972)

Koudelka Jan (1970)
Haslarova Alena (1978)
Tyrova Regina (1993)
Silastik Petr (1965)
Panacek Petr (1989)
Pavlik Michal (1988)
Styblik Zbynék (1965)
Zlosky Petr (1978)
Klirova Jana (1967)

Holan Vojtéch (1977)
Cinkova Gabriela (1993)
RUZICKA Jakub (1985)
Navrétilova Irena (1982)
Cinkova Helena (1967)
Dufek Jaroslav (1986)
Budka Tomas (1983)
DUDOHOVA Kristyna (1986)
Suk Stépan (1988)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

TT3 sports

BET
VOKOLOPOLE

Kvarteto +

Kvarteto+

Individualni

individudlni

01:02:27,00
01:02:28,00
01:02:34,00
01:02:50,00
01:03:26,00
01:03:46,00
01:03:50,00
01:04:06,00
01:04:14,00
01:04:17,00
01:04:17,00
01:04:46,00
01:05:01,00
01:05:27,00
01:05:27,00
01:06:05,00
01:06:08,00
01:06:24,00
01:07:22,00
01:07:22,00
01:08:53,00
01:09:15,00
01:09:20,00
01:10:08,00
01:10:39,00
01:12:11,00
01:12:38,00
01:13:27,00
01:14:36,00
01:15:54,00
01:20:55,00
01:01:50,00

00:09:23,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:10:22,00()
00:10:14,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:09:07,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:08:36,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:10:57,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:10:26,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:10:16,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:07:47,00()
00:12:01,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:12:04,00()
00:10:24,00()
00:12:20,00()
00:10:34,00()

00:01:13,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:34,00()

00:32:06,00()
00:32:03,00()
00:30:45,00()
00:31:44,00()
00:29:43,00()
00:32:08,00()
00:34:23,00()
00:33:23,00()
00:32:48,00()
00:36:30,00()
00:35:35,00()
00:34:51,00()
00:32:15,00()
00:31:03,00()
00:33:15,00()
00:33:49,00()
00:37:34,00()
00:34:08,00()
00:37:19,00()
00:35:42,00()
00:35:42,00()
00:36:07,00()
00:35:13,00()
00:32:42,00()
00:39:37,00()
00:58:31,00()
00:41:47,00()
00:39:42,00()
00:40:28,00()
00:42:23,00()
00:40:05,00()

00:01:04,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:00:50,00()
23:41:43,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:01,00()

00:18:42,00()
00:18:23,00()
00:17:27,00()
00:18:01,00()
00:20:27,00()
00:17:52,00()
00:17:19,00()
00:19:20,00()
00:20:10,00()
00:16:06,00()
00:16:59,00()
00:18:18,00()
00:19:03,00()
00:20:35,00()
00:18:36,00()
00:19:43,00()
00:18:55,00()
00:19:36,00()
00:17:54,00()
00:21:19,00()
00:20:47,00()
00:22:44,00()
00:21:16,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:20:59,00()
00:17:35,00()
00:18:38,00()
00:21:40,00()
00:18:40,00()
00:21:31,00()
00:23:26,00()
00:08:36,00()



