

OPEN TRIATHLON MĚLNÍK - Celkově, 20.07.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:48:09,00	00:07:15,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:27:11,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:12:47,00()
2	Karl Christian (1990)	CZE		00:49:41,00	00:07:50,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:26:04,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:13:54,00()
3	Vtů Josef (1993)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:49:46,00	00:05:53,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:27:50,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:14:54,00()
4	ŠNAJDR Filip (1975)	CZE		00:51:06,00	00:07:39,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:26:31,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:14:45,00()
5	Šonský Dominik (1993)	CZE	Lhotka u Mělníka	00:51:20,00	00:07:50,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:28:17,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:13:06,00()
6	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:51:43,00	00:06:42,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:29:41,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:14:07,00()
7	Smetana Cenek (1975)	CZE		00:51:52,00	00:07:05,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:28:38,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:14:32,00()
8	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE		00:53:21,00	00:06:02,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:30:42,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:15:29,00()
9	Kropáček Jan (1973)	CZE	Individuální	00:53:26,00	00:09:26,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:26:56,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:14:53,00()
10	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:53:33,00	00:08:09,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:29:51,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:14:03,00()
11	Kvasnička Aleš (1974)	CZE		00:53:48,00	00:08:34,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:27:32,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:15:08,00()
12	Štefan Radim (1974)	CZE	Individuální	00:53:55,00	00:07:42,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:29:25,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:14:54,00()
13	Zikmund Jan (1990)	CZE	TT Přebíř, z. s.	00:53:58,00	00:06:43,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:29:40,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:16:18,00()
14	Svatoň David (1977)	CZE	Ceska Lipa	00:54:06,00	00:08:22,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:28:30,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:15:28,00()
15	Procházka Radek (1982)	CZE	Eleven Cube Riders	00:54:09,00	00:07:55,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:25:56,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:17:39,00()
16	Petrů Petr (1988)	CZE		00:55:05,00	00:07:48,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:29:31,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:15:12,00()
17	Pelc Jaroslav (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	00:55:21,00	00:08:09,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:30:24,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:14:55,00()
18	Novák Jan (1985)	CZE	Cyklo Erben Mělník	00:55:25,00	00:09:36,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:27:41,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:15:28,00()
19	Valda Petr (1973)	CZE		00:55:40,00	00:09:13,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:26:50,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:16:41,00()
20	Melichar Vladimír (1981)	CZE	Luigi Cocotti	00:56:22,00	00:06:58,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:30:49,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:16:13,00()
21	Fiala Tomáš (1977)	CZE	Praha	00:56:51,00	00:07:55,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:30:08,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:16:16,00()
22	Procházka Luděk (1970)	CZE	TT ASTRA Benešov - ŽS	00:57:10,00	00:08:39,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:29:08,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:16:57,00()
23	Griščík Matúš (1990)	SVK		00:57:10,00	00:09:17,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:29:22,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:15:59,00()
24	Mígl Vojtěch (2003)	CZE		00:57:16,00	00:07:36,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:32:40,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:15:33,00()
25	Černá Simona (1984)	CZE	Plavecký klub Mělník	00:57:19,00	00:06:24,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:32:33,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:16:42,00()
26	Adamec Milan (1964)	CZE	Nový Bor	00:57:50,00	00:07:54,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:29:27,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:17:57,00()
27	Hliněná Kateřina (1985)	CZE		00:57:56,00	00:08:56,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:29:28,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:17:09,00()
28	Beck Pavel (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	00:58:08,00	00:07:05,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:31:18,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:17:41,00()
29	Kobík Martin (1987)	CZE	Běžci Chomutov	00:58:50,00	00:08:44,00()	00:01:53,00()	00:31:13,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:15:33,00()
30	Michálek Miroslav (1980)	CZE		00:58:56,00	00:08:42,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:29:22,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:18:39,00()
31	Fraňková Michaela (1970)	CZE	Triation Team Přebíř, z. s.	00:59:30,00	00:08:56,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:33:13,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:53,00()
32	Baumann Mirko (1965)	CZE		00:59:55,00	00:10:13,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:32:27,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:15:11,00()
33	Kesner Radek (1970)	CZE		01:00:16,00	00:08:49,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:30:10,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:18:31,00()
34	Pánková Ivana (1976)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:00:28,00	00:08:41,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:31:29,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:17:58,00()
35	Černý Ladislav (1966)	CZE		01:00:31,00	00:08:17,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:31:44,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:17:50,00()
36	Žák Jaromír (1982)	CZE	zaak team	01:00:47,00	00:10:10,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:30:01,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:18:41,00()
37	SPÁLENSKÝ Jiří (1973)	CZE		01:01:34,00	00:09:56,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:31:29,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:18:05,00()
38	Tužová Barbora (2002)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:01:48,00	00:06:45,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:33:40,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:19:34,00()
39	Kamenický Tomáš (1985)	CZE		01:01:49,00	00:08:40,00()	00:01:52,00()	00:32:58,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:17:05,00()
40	Knobloch Kamila (1973)	CZE		01:01:55,00	00:09:22,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:33:07,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:17:31,00()

41	Nosek Pavel (1975)	CZE	Triation Plzeň	01:02:27,00	00:09:23,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:32:06,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:18:42,00()
42	Ostrenski Alexis (1994)	CZE		01:02:28,00	00:09:22,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:32:03,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:18:23,00()
43	Pospíchal Ondřej (1991)	CZE		01:02:34,00	00:12:07,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:30:45,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:17:27,00()
44	Matoušek Tomáš (1984)	CZE		01:02:50,00	00:10:22,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:31:44,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:18:01,00()
45	Šimonek Jiří (1983)	CZE		01:03:26,00	00:10:14,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:29:43,00()	00:01:50,00()	00:20:27,00()
46	Pereszlenyi Matus (1985)	CZE		01:03:46,00	00:11:03,00()	00:02:01,00()	00:32:08,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:17:52,00()
47	Preisler Richard (1969)	CZE		01:03:50,00	00:09:07,00()	00:01:39,00()	00:34:23,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:17:19,00()
48	Kocsisová Monika (1971)	CZE	TT3 sports	01:04:06,00	00:09:11,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:33:23,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:19:20,00()
49	Novák Martin (1965)	CZE		01:04:14,00	00:08:29,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:32:48,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:20:10,00()
50	Nesvadbová Eliška (1988)	CZE		01:04:17,00	00:09:10,00()	00:01:51,00()	00:36:30,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:16:06,00()
51	POKORNÝ Miroslav (1960)	CZE		01:04:17,00	00:08:36,00()	00:02:13,00()	00:35:35,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:16:59,00()
52	Vesecká Renáta (1973)	CZE		01:04:46,00	00:09:16,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:34:51,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:18:18,00()
53	Isidoro Matteo (1991)	CZE		01:05:01,00	00:10:57,00()	00:01:57,00()	00:32:15,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:19:03,00()
54	Svitil Jiri (1972)	CZE		01:05:27,00	00:10:38,00()	00:02:16,00()	00:31:03,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:20:35,00()
55	Koudelka Jan (1970)	CZE	BET	01:05:27,00	00:10:04,00()	00:02:04,00()	00:33:15,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:18:36,00()
56	Hašlarová Alena (1978)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:06:05,00	00:09:47,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:33:49,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:19:43,00()
57	Týřová Regína (1993)	CZE		01:06:08,00	00:07:24,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:37:34,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:18:55,00()
58	Sílaščík Petr (1965)	CZE	Kvarteto +	01:06:24,00	00:10:26,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:34:08,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:19:36,00()
59	Panáček Petr (1989)	CZE		01:07:22,00	00:08:43,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:37:19,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:17:54,00()
60	Pavlík Michal (1988)	CZE		01:07:22,00	00:07:18,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:35:42,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:21:19,00()
61	Styblík Zbyněk (1965)	CZE	Kvarteto+	01:08:53,00	00:10:05,00()	00:01:33,00()	00:35:42,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:47,00()
62	Zloský Petr (1978)	CZE		01:09:15,00	00:07:54,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:36:07,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:22:44,00()
63	Klířová Jana (1967)	CZE	Individualni	01:09:20,00	00:10:16,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:35:13,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:21:16,00()
64	Holan Vojtěch (1977)	CZE		01:10:08,00	00:10:50,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:32:42,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:23:21,00()
65	Cinkova Gabriela (1993)	CZE		01:10:39,00	00:07:47,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:39:37,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:20:59,00()
66	RŮŽIČKA Jakub (1985)	CZE		01:12:11,00	00:12:01,00()	00:02:22,00()	00:58:31,00()	23:41:43,00()	00:17:35,00()
67	Navrátilová Irena (1982)	CZE		01:12:38,00	00:09:06,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:41:47,00()	00:01:45,00()	00:18:38,00()
68	Cinkova Helena (1967)	CZE	individuální	01:13:27,00	00:09:46,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:39:42,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:21:40,00()
69	Dufek Jaroslav (1986)	CZE		01:14:36,00	00:12:04,00()	00:02:36,00()	00:40:28,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:18:40,00()
70	Budka Tomáš (1983)	CZE		01:15:54,00	00:10:24,00()	00:02:13,00()	---	---	00:21:31,00()
71	DUDHOVÁ Kristýna (1986)	CZE		01:20:55,00	00:12:20,00()	00:02:06,00()	00:42:23,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:23:26,00()
DSQ	Suk Štěpán (1988)	CZE		01:01:50,00	00:10:34,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:40:05,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:08:36,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:30